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Ithaca College (ITH)

47 Brand, LLC (11642) Ms. Cassidy Phillips 15 Southwest Park, Westwood, MA, United States 02090 781-320-1384 cphillips@47brand.com www.Twinsenterprise.com
4imprint Inc. (49210) Mr. Matt Dahm PO Box 320, Oshkosh, WI, United States 54903-0320 877-446-7746 mdahm@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com
ADminders - The (43964) Ms. Janet Keefe 4 Dandyview Heights, Lansing, NY, United States 14882 607-533-7700 janet@adminders.com www.adminders.com
AMI Graphics (77212) Ms. Beth Kubiczki PO Box 157, Strafford, NH, United States 03815 603-664-0305 beth@amigraphics.com www.Ami-graphics.com
Antigua Group Inc. (11622) Mr. Michael Napolitano 16651 N 84th Ave, Peoria, AZ, United States 85382-4772 (602) 397-7123 mnapolitano@antigua.com www.Antigua.com
API (26969) Ms. Cindy Brown  7850 Walker DriveSuite 400, Greenbelt, MD, United States 20770 301-731-6100 cindy.brown@apisource.com www.Apisource.com
Artisans Inc. (14901) Ms. Robin Johnson W4146 2nd Street, Glen Flora, WI, United States 54526 800-657-4766 rjohnson@artisansinc.com www.artisansinc.com
BAMKO, LLC dba LXG (17536) Ms. Kristina Youngquist 921 S. Park Ln, Tempe, AZ, United States 85281 602-437-5550 kristina@lxginc.com www.Lxginc.com
Blue 84 Merch by Amazon (254816) Mr. Matt Boeke 750 Randolph Rd, Detroit Lakes, MN, United States 56501 218-846-3065 matt.boeke@blue84.com www.Lakeshirts.com
Boathouse Sports (16417) Ms. Chris Dickson 425 E. Hunting Park Ave., Philadelphia, PA, United States 19124 609-472-6890 cdickson@boathouse.com www.Boathouse.com
Broadway Marketing Ltd. (48395) Mr. Geoffrey Patack 80 Fuller Road, Albany, NY, United States 12205 518-489-3226 geoffrey@broadwaymarketing.com www.broadwaymarketing.com
BSN Sports LLC (48981) Mr. Cole Benson 14460 Varsity Brands Way, Farmers Branch, TX, United States 75244 972-406-3477 cobenson@bsnsports.com www.Bsnsports.com
Catania Medallic Specialty Inc (90828) Mr. Vince Frank 668 Moore Rd. , Avon Lake, OH, United States 44012 440-933-9595 vince@cataniainc.com www.cataniainc.com
C-B Graduation Announcements (34290) Mr. Chris Barr PO Box 781, Manhattan, KS, United States 66503 303-475-1189 gradbling@gmail.com www.Cbgrad.com
CDI Corp (17259) Mrs. Megan Papateodoru 3440 North Knox Avenue, Chicago, IL, United States 60641 773-205-2960 megan@cdi-corp.com www.Cdi-corp.com
Charles River Apparel (13670) Mr. Jeremy Whiting  1205 Providence Highway (Rt 1), Sharon, MA, United States 02067 781-793-5323 jeremyw@charlesriverapparel.com www.Charlesriverapparel.com
Church Hill Classics (15381) Ms. Christie Liberante 594 Pepper Street, Monroe, CT, United States 06468 203-268-1535 christiel@diplomaframe.com www.Diplomaframe.com
Collegiate Pacific Co. (11654) Ms. Danielle Napier PO Box 300, Roanoke, VA, United States 24002 540-981-0281 danielle@collegiatepacific.com www.Collegiatepacific.com
Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor Custom Sportswear (104432) Sarah Dice 7007 College Blvd. Suite 200, Overland Park, KS, United States 66211 913-253-2018 sdice@ocsapparel.com www.Ocsapparel.com
Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour (12274) Mr. Dean Sorrentino 7211 Circle S Rd, Austin, TX, United States 78745 305-565-3433 dean.sorrentino@balfour.com www.Balfour.com
Commencement Group - The (79010) Mr. Josh Luger 19 Frelinghuysen Ave, Newark, NJ, United States 07114 732-947-0873 josh.luger@commencementflowers.com www.commencementflowers.com
Cooley Group Inc (94009) Mr. Andrea Pulcini 1000 Pittsford Victor Rd. 2nd Floor, Pittsford, NY, United States 14534 585-385-1880 apulcini@cooleybrand.com www.cooleygroupusa.com
CreateMyTee LLC (84669) Mr. Steve Hall 2531 Jackson Ave, #326, Ann Arbor, MI, United States 48103 734-392-9631 steve@createmytee.com www.createmytee.com
Crestline Specialties Inc (73827) Mr. Michael Truchon PO Box 2027, Lewiston, ME, United States 04241 207-777-7075 crestlinelicensing@crestline.com www.Crestline.com
CustomInk LLC (37786) Ms. Megan Jones  2910 District AveSte. 3, Fairfax, VA, United States 22031 703-910-5018 licensing@customink.com www.Customink.com
Cutter & Buck (29578) Ms. Cici Simpson 4001 Oakesdale Ave SW, Renton, WA, United States 98057 206-830-6628 cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com www.Cutterbuck.com
Fresh Prints LLC (NY) (82234) Mr. Josh Arbit 150 W 25TH ST RM 501, New York, NY, United States 10001 201-421-6814 licensing@freshprints.com www.Freshprints.com
Geiger Collegiate Promotions (45890) Cerryn Tenorio 70 Mt Hope Avenue, Lewiston, ME, United States 04240 207-755-2441 geigerlicensing@geiger.com www.Geiger.com
GFSI LLC (Champion) (12269) Mr. Trey Ham 9700 Commerce Parkway, Lenexa, KS, United States 66219 913-693-3261 trey.ham@hanes.com www.Gearforsports.com
GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) (11666) Mr. Trey Ham 9700 Commerce Parkway, Lenexa, KS, United States 66219 913-693-3261 trey.ham@hanes.com www.Gearforsports.com
GFSI LLC (Under Armour) (61528) Mr. Trey Ham 9700 Commerce Parkway, Lenexa, KS, United States 66219 913-693-3261 trey.ham@hanes.com www.Gearforsports.com
Graphic Cow - The (14946) Mr. Jim Hendrix 400 S. Pleasantburg Drive Ste B, Greenville, SC, United States 29607 864-843-0065 jim.hendrix@grafcow.com www.Grafcow.com
Graph-Tex Inc. (28418) Mr. Shawn Riley P.O. Box 109, Cortland, NY, United States 13045 607-756-7791 sriley@graph-tex.com www.Graph-tex.com
Herff Jones LLC (12263) Ms. Nancy Howard 4601 West 62nd Street, Indianapolis, IN, United States 46268 317-612-3683 licensing@herffjones.com www.HerffJones.com/college
Holt Construction and Engineering  (256272) Zach Holt 10060 Old Airport Hwy, Monclova, OH, United States 43542 (419) 467-4062 stadiummapart@gmail.com www.stadiummapart.com
Howard Roe Co. (67815) Mr. Bill Ruvolo 309 No. Bedford Rd., Mount Kisco, NY, United States 10549 201-567-6300 Bill@HowardRoe.com www.Howardroe.com
Hype And Vice LLC (117642) Ms. Kimberly Robles 2526 S Hill St., Los Angeles, CA, United States 90007 818-675-0880 kimberly@hypeandvice.com www.hypeandvice.com
Jardine Associates (44516) Mr. Nick McKay 200 Compass Cir, North Kingstown, RI, United States 02852 816-294-5555 nick@jardineassociates.net www.Jardineassociates.com
JOG Athletics LLC (113301) Mr. Scott Whitcomb 2332 S. Harmon St., Appleton, WI, United States 54915 689-019-1119 swhitcomb@jogsports.com www.jogsportswear.com
Jostens Inc. (11572) Ms. Joley Drake 148 E. Broadway, Owatonna, MN, United States 55060 507-455-6561 Joley.drake@jostens.com www.Jostens.com
K & M/Nordic Co. (12397) Ms. Sandy Martin 5 Tripps Lane, Riverside, RI, United States 02915 401-431-9299 licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com www.Nordiccollege.net
KH Sports Fan (120970) Mr. Joel Buchholz 23827 West Industrial Drive South, Plainfield, IL, United States 60585 815-230-2700 joel@kindredhearts.com www.Khsportsfan.com
L2 Brands, LLC (13962) Ms. Alison Manley 300 Fame Ave, Hanover, PA, United States 17111 610-272-7575 amanley@l2brands.com league91.com
Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 (11808) Mr. Matt Boeke 750 Randolph Rd, Detroit Lakes, MN, United States 56501 218-846-3065 matt.boeke@blue84.com www.Lakeshirts.com
LazerEdge, LLC (112944) Mr. William Pfitzner PO Box 15, Mount Airy, NC, United States 27030 336-415-4041 licensing@lazeredge.com www.Lazeredgedesigns.com
LogoFit LLC (12034) Ms. Ann Tyler 3202 Lapeer Road, Flint, MI, United States 48503 800-778-8948 licensing@logofit.com www.Logofit.com
Maryland Screen Printers Inc. (41129) Mr. Craig Pfeifer 1801 Portal Street, Baltimore, MD, United States 21224 410-633-3333 lauren@mdscreen.com www.Mdscreen.com
Mascot Factory (62517) Ms. Crisy Grint 12340 Stowe Dr, Suite B, Poway, CA, United States 92064-8833 858-679-2246 licensing@mascotfactory.com www.Mascotfactory.com
Midwest College Mktg Group (15050) Ms. Liberty Fish  145 Cane Creek Industrial Park Rd.Suite 125, Fletcher, NC, United States 28732 800-920-5944 licensing@mcmbrands.com www.Mcmgroup.net
MV Sport (11592) Ms. Ellen Linz PO Box 9171, Bay Shore, NY, United States 11706-9171 631-273-8020 ellen@wpmv.com www.Mvsport.com
Neil Enterprises Inc. (11748) Ms. Brenna McConaughey 1000 Woodlands Parkway, Vernon Hills, IL, United States 60061 847-549-7627 bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com www.neilvarsityline.com
NG Labs Inc. dba Boxercraft (60640) Ms. Kennetha Davis 7131 Discovery Blvd, Mableton, GA, United States 30126 404-355-9994 kdavis@boxercraft.com www.Boxercraft.com/college
Northwest Group, LLC - The (11865) Mr. Michael DeMarco 1535 W. 139th Street, Gardena, CA, United States 90249 516-945-3484 michael.demarco@thenorthwest.com www.Thenorthwest.com
Oak Hall Industries LP (41043) Ms. Tiffany Himes 840 Union St., Salem, VA, United States 24153 540-387-0047 licensing@oakhalli.com www.Oakhalli.com
Ohiopyle Prints (11841) Ms. Tonya Humbert 410 Dinnerbell Road, Ohiopyle, PA, United States 15470 (724) 329-4135 tonyah@ohiopyleprints.com
Pegasus Sports LLC (103415) Mrs. Wendy Harmon PO Box 90, Belmar, NJ, United States 07719 770-316-5557 wendy@76collab.com www.pegasussportsshop.com
Pel Industries Inc. (14822) Ms. Laura Mills 2001 Town West Drive, Rogers, AR, United States 72756 479-636-0064 lmills@pelindustries.com www.Pelathletic.com
Public Identity - A Division of BAMKO LLC (52871) Mr. Leland Felsenthal 10925 Weyburn Avenue,, Los Angles, CA, United States 90024 323-266-1360 licensing@publicidentity.com www.Publicidentity.com
R.F.S.J. Inc. (12738) Mrs. Doreen Myers 654 West Main Street, Mt. Pleasant, PA, United States 15666 724-547-4457 doreen@rfsj.com www.rfsj.com
RB III Associates DBA Teamwork Athletic Apparel (109833) Ms. Melanie O'Brien  711 Center Dr. Ste 105PMB 255, San Marcos, CA, United States 92069 1-800-345-3482 mobrien@foundersportgroup.com www.teamworkathletic.com
Red Barn Technology Group Inc. (253734) Dina Layish 60 Court St., Binghamton, NY, United States 13901 (607) 772-1888 dlayish@thinkredbarn.com mucklesu.com
Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. (13224) Ms. Beth Vaughn 740 Spang Street, Roaring Spring, PA, United States 16673 814-224-5141 bvaughn@roaringspring.com www.rspaperproducts.com
Royce Apparel Inc. (61548) Mr. Brian Hoke 5800 Royce St, Kannapolis, NC, United States 28083 704-933-6000 brian.hoke@royceapparel.com www.Royceapparel.com
Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert Cactus (201792) Mr. Joe Stefani 4070 Winnetka Avenue, Rolling Meadows, IL, United States 60008 847-385-8897 joe@desertcactus.com www.desertcactus.com
Sewing Concepts (11819) Mr. Robert Vandenberg III 5509 F Street, Omaha, NE, United States 68117 402-731-8181 sewingconcepts@prodigy.net www.Scflags.com
Spirit Products Ltd./MA (12289) Ms. Manon Camacho 55 Chase Street, Methuen, MA, United States 01844 978-372-2022 mcamacho@spiritproducts.com www.Spiritproducts.com
Staples Promotional Products (KS) (88930) Ms. Danielle Stephens  10851 Mastin Boulevard, Suite 220, Overland Park, KS, United States 66210 314-692-3157 danielle.stephens@staples.com
Storm Duds Raingear (12007) Mr. Terry Sanger 100 Frank Mossberg Drive, Attleboro, MA, United States 02703 508-222-0155 licensing@stormduds.com www.Stormduds.com
Tervis Tumbler Company (12233) Ms. Kelly Campbell 201 Triple Diamond Blvd., North Venice, FL, United States 34275 941-216-2632 kcampbell@tervis.com www.Tervis.com
To The Game LLC (11499) Ms. Keeli Floyd 16 Downing Drive, Phenix City, AL, United States 36869 334-291-5151 keeli.floyd@2thegame.com www.2thegame.com
Trevco Inc. (13036) Ms. Samantha Tonn 32450 N Avis Drive, Madison Heights, MI, United States 48071 248-526-1400 stonn@trevcoinc.com www.Trevcoinc.com
Trevco Merch by Amazon (255226) Ms. Samantha Tonn 32450 N Avis Drive, Madison Heights, MI, United States 48071 248-526-1400 stonn@trevcoinc.com
Triform Custom Apparel, LLC (251859) Sarah Dice 7007 College Blvd, Suite 240, Overland Park, KS, United States 66211 913-253-2018 sdice@triformapparel.com triformapparel.com
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Twin City Knitting Co. Inc. (79910) Ms. Natalie Shook PO Box 1179, Conover, NC, United States 28613-1179 828-464-4830 nshook@tcksports.com www.tcksports.com
University Frames (CA) (20385) Ms. Liamoh Thomas 3060 E. Miraloma Avenue, Anaheim, CA, United States 92806-1810 714-575-5100 licensing@universityframes.com www.Universityframes.com
Uscape Apparel LLC (105977) Ms. Brittany Jorgenson 20918 Bake Parkway, Suite 112, Lake Forest, CA, United States 92630 949-421-3896 Licensing@uscapeapparel.com www.uscapeapparel.com
Varsity Brands Inc. (58460) Ms. Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski 711 N. Front St.,, Memphis, TN, United States 38107 800-533-8022 collegiatelicensing@varsity.com www.Varsity.com
Verbero Inc. (254033) Mr. Jared Manzella 1215 Montpier Dr., Franklin, TN, United States 37069 (404) 862-4125 jared@verbero.com verbero.com
W Republic (113539) Ms. Felicia Guardado 2121 S. Wilmington Ave., Compton, CA, United States 90220 310-608-2620 feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com www.wrepublicapparel.com
Youth Monument Clothing Inc. dba Venley (49548) Kevin Gressley 240 West 37th Pl, Los Angeles, CA, United States 90007 323-521-1397 kg@wearvenley.com www.wearvenley.com

Ithaca College - CORTACA
Catania Medallic Specialty Inc (90828) Mr. Vince Frank 668 Moore Rd. , Avon Lake, OH, United States 44012 440-933-9595 vince@cataniainc.com www.cataniainc.com
CustomInk LLC (37786) Ms. Megan Jones  2910 District AveSte. 3, Fairfax, VA, United States 22031 703-910-5018 licensing@customink.com www.Customink.com
Hype And Vice LLC (117642) Ms. Kimberly Robles 2526 S Hill St., Los Angeles, CA, United States 90007 818-675-0880 kimberly@hypeandvice.com www.hypeandvice.com
JOG Athletics LLC (113301) Mr. Scott Whitcomb 2332 S. Harmon St., Appleton, WI, United States 54915 689-019-1119 swhitcomb@jogsports.com www.jogsportswear.com
Maryland Screen Printers Inc. (41129) Mr. Craig Pfeifer 1801 Portal Street, Baltimore, MD, United States 21224 410-633-3333 lauren@mdscreen.com www.Mdscreen.com
Publishing Concepts (TX) (253591) Mrs. Jennifer Bentz 4835 LBJ FWY Ste 1100, Dallas, TX, United States 75244 214-762-3722 jennifer.bentz@publishingconcepts.com publishingconcepts.com

Ithaca-Co Branded
Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 (11808) Mr. Matt Boeke 750 Randolph Rd, Detroit Lakes, MN, United States 56501 218-846-3065 matt.boeke@blue84.com www.Lakeshirts.com


